
SL NO USN NAME SEM SEC
1 1NH21EC150 SIDDHARTH RAJESH 5 A
2 1NH21EC023 ARYAMAN PRAJIN 5 A
3 1NH22EC127 RAHUL MAHESH 3 A
4 1NH22EC048 EKANKI SHARMA 3 A
5 1NH22EC144 SANCHITA NAG 3 C
6 1NH22EC135 ROHAN KUMAR SINGH 3 C
7 1NH21CS132 KEVIN 5 C
8 1NH21CS149 MANAS M 5 C
9 1NH21CS283 AARAMBH JAISWAL 5 E

10 1NH21CS267 YASHASWI K 5 E
11 1NH22AI090 MOHAMMED AFTAB AHAMED 3 B
12 1NH22AI196 SAYAN DAS 3 D
13 1NH21IS038 C BHAVANA 5 A
14 1NH21IS188 YASHWANTH 5 C
15 1NH22ME055 SUSHANT 3 A
16 1NH22IS023 ARJUN 3 A
17 1NH21CS161 MOHAMMAD MURTAZA HUSSAIN 5 C
18 1NH21CS294 SOHAN R 5 E
19 1NH21IS008 ADITYA SACHIN SAWANT 5 A
20 1NH21IS121 PRUTHIV 5 B
21 1NH21IS137 BHARGAV 5 B
22 1NH21CS261 VINAY H P 5 E
23 1NH21CS262 VISHAL N 5 E
24 1NH22CS197 SHARADA KUMARI V 3 B
25 1NH22CS190 SANGEETHA 3 B
26 1NH21IS042 CHAYAN H 5 A
27 1NH21IS069 JASWANTH 5 A
28 1NH21IS033 ASTHA TRIPATHI 5 A
29 1NH21IS034 ATHARVI RAVI 5 A
30 1NH21IS136 SANJIVANI MAZUMDER 5 B
31 1NH21IS127 S DEEPAK 5 B
32 1NH21CS131 MANOJ KUMAR 3 C
33 1NH22CS136 ANANYA M 3 A
34 1NH21IS192 ZEBA 5 C
35 1NH21IS005 ABIRAMI 5 A
36 1NH21IS047 DARSHAN 5 A
37 1NH21IS061 HARSHITH K 5 A
38 1NH21IS189 YASIR DILAWAR 5 C
39 1NH21IS049 DHARMIN BADARSHAHI 5 A
40 1NH22AI008 ABHIGNA 3 A
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41 1NH22AI002 JINEESH 3 A
42 1NH22AI001 LIKHIT A 3 A
43 1NH22AI004 AADIL R 3 A
44 1NH21IS037 BHARATH 5 A
45 1NH21IS120 PREETHAM H S 5 B
46 1NH21IS165 ARSHITH 5 C
47 1NH21IS059 G PRANAY REDDY 5 A
48 1NH22CS140 NAKUL PRABHU 3 C
49 1NH22CS168 PRASHANSA CHAURASIA 3 C
50 1NH22IS159 SUHUBHOSHISA ROY 3 C
51 1NH22IS145 SAI PRAKASH 3 C
52 1NH22EC120 PRIYANKA 3 B
53 1NH22EC107 NISHITH 3 B
54 1NH21IS060 HARSH JASHVANTHBHAI VALIKI 5 A
55 1NH21IS026 ARYAN GHAI 5 A
56 1NH21IS040 CHANDAN GOWDA H S 5 A
57 1NH21IS063 HEMANTH S V 5 A
58 1NH21IS029 ASHIMA P 5 A
59 1NH21IS180 VINUTHA B A 5 C
60 1NH22EC085 LIKITHAS 3 C
61 1NH22EC161 SRIYAAA 3 C
62 1NH21IS051 DRUV MEHTA 5 A
63 1NH21IS055 FAIZAN A AZEEZI 5 A
64 1NH21IS139 SARIM FAROOQ 5 B
65 1NH21IS072 KAMRAN AHMED 5 B
66 1NH22EC128 RAHUL NAVEEN 3 C
67 1NH22EC148 SHAILESH 3 C
68 1NH22IS081 SUHAS MH 3 B
69 1NH22ME002 ABHISHEK ROY 3 A
70 1NH21IS064 ISHA PAWAR 5 A
71 1NH21IS070 JAYANTH B S 5 A
72 1NH21IS100 NIKHIL S 5 B
73 1NH21IS058 GAUTAM M 5 A





SL NO USN NAME SEM SEC
1 1NH21EC150 SIDDHARTH RAJESH 5 A
2 1NH21CS131 MANOJ KUMAR 3 C
3 1NH21CS132 KEVIN 5 C
4 1NH21CS149 MANAS M 5 C
5 1NH21IS026 ARYAN GHAI 5 A
6 1NH21IS029 ASHIMA P 5 A
7 1NH21IS033 ASTHA TRIPATHI 5 A
8 1NH21IS034 ATHARVI RAVI 5 A
9 1NH21IS051 DRUV MEHTA 5 A

10 1NH21IS055 FAIZAN A AZEEZI 5 A
11 1NH21IS060 HARSH JASHVANTHBHAI VALIKI 5 A
12 1NH21IS064 ISHA PAWAR 5 A
13 1NH21IS070 JAYANTH B S 5 A
14 1NH21IS072 KAMRAN AHMED 5 B
15 1NH21IS127 S DEEPAK 5 B
16 1NH21IS136 SANJIVANI MAZUMDER 5 B
17 1NH21IS139 SARIM FAROOQ 5 B
18 1NH21IS180 VINUTHA B A 5 C
19 1NH22AI001 LIKHIT A 3 A
20 1NH22AI002 JINEESH 3 A
21 1NH22AI004 AADIL R 3 A
22 1NH22AI008 ABHIGNA 3 A
23 1NH22CS136 ANANYA M 3 A
24 1NH22CS140 NAKUL PRABHU 3 C
25 1NH22EC048 EKANKI SHARMA 3 A
26 1NH22EC127 RAHUL MAHESH 3 A
27 1NH22EC128 RAHUL NAVEEN 3 C
28 1NH22EC148 SHAILESH 3 C
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